
Indian Institute of Information Technology Kalyani 
List of selected candidates for PhD admission test Spring 2019(written test) - 

Discipline – Computer Science & Engineering (CSE) 

Sl. No. Name Mail id 
1 Manashi De manashide31@gmail.com 

2 Moumita  Ghosh mou2005be@gmail.com 

3 Soumen Santra  soumen70@gmail.com 
4 Ranjan Jana  ranjan.rcciit@gmail.com 
5 Brototi Mondal brototi.cs@sammilanimahavidyalaya.org 
6 Sayani Chandra  sayani49@gmail.com 
7 Pallabi Das  pallabi.mtech12@gmail.com 
8 Krittibas Parai krittibas.sit@gmail.com 
9 Santosini.Bhutia santosini.bhutia@gmail.com 

10 Mandira Banik mandira99@gmail.com 
11 Vikash Kumar Singh vikash.s@smit.smu.edu.in 
12 Sucharita Das sucharitadas.academics@gmail.com 
13 Sumanta Chatterjee sumanta.chatterjee@jiscollege.ac.in 
14 Tufan Saha tufan.saha@outlook.com 
15 Sayantan Chatterjee sayanc2011@gmail.com 
16 Shreejita Mukherjee shreejita.mukherjee@iemcal.com 
17 Pratima Sarkar psmoon2@gmail.com 

18 Shubhasri Roy shubhasrir4@gmail.com 
19 Debasree Mitra debasree.mitra2005@gmail.com 
20 Kallol Modak kallolmodak2012@gmail.com 

21 Biswajit Patra biswajitpatra131@gmail.com 
22 Arnab Kumar Das  send2arnabdas@gmail.com 
23 Sumanta Chakraborty sumantapapan@gmail.com 
24 Syed Zahir Hasan zas.203@gmail.com 
25 Biswadev Goswami  biswadev.goswami@bcrec.ac.in 
26 Arindam Mondal  arirox007@gmail.com 
27 Nirupam Saha nirupam.iem@gmail.com 
28 Bidyutmala Saha bidyutmalasaha27@gmail.com 
29 Sramana Mukherjee sramana.mukh@gmail.com 

30 Kuntal Bhowmick kuntal.kgec.cse@gmail.com 
31 Sharmista Pattander sharmista29@gmail.com 

 

Discipline – Electronics and Communication Engineering (ECE) 

  

 

 

 

 

Sl. No. Name Mail id 
1 Anil Chamuah chamuahanil@gmail.com 
2 Srutiparna Neogi  sruti.ece@gmail.com 
3 Soumik Basak  soumik36@gmail.com 
4 Tufan Saha tufan.saha@outlook.com 
5 Susovan Mondal susovan.1985@gmail.com 
6 swapan maj  swapan112233@gmail.com 
7 Jhuma Kundu  jhuma.kundu@gmail.com 

8 Divya Krishnakumar Rao divyaaece@gmail.com 
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 Note: 
1. Candidates selected for both CSE and ECE will be allowed to appear for any one discipline. 
2. Candidate should produce NOC from employer (for part-time category) if he/she has not 

submitted it with application form. 
3. Candidate should bring any photo ID card on the day of examination. 

 

  

 

 

 


